B-Wellington KS - 300 Mlles
Weather Release:

Station: WELLINGTON, KS - B Race

Release: Nov-08-2014 08:00:00

Pos Loft Name
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RC HAGANS HEROS
RC HAGANS HEROS
RC WOODYS LOFT
RC WOODYS LOFT
RC WOODYS LOFT
RC RHINO LOFT

RC RHINO LOFT

RC RHINO LOFT

RC COR BEK LOFT
RC RHINO LOFT

RC RHINO LOFT

RC WOODYS LOFT
RC BARBARA HERT
RC BARBARA HERT
RC BARBARA HERT
RC BARBARA HERT
RC RHINO LOFT

RC WOODYS LOFT
RC WOODYS LOFT
RC BARBARA HERT
RC RICKY HOWARD
RC BARBARA HERT
RC HAGANS HEROS
RC BARBARA HERT
RC RHINO LOFT

RC COR BEK LOFT
RC COR BEK LOFT
RC ANY GIVEN DAY
RC ANY GIVEN DAY
RC COR BEK LOFT
RC RHINO LOFT

RC RICKY HOWARD
RC BARBARA HERT
RC COR BEK LOFT

Pigeon Color
14447-AU14-QUST BCWP
1446-AU14-RDEOC BB
8019-AU14-TXSK BC
0507-AU14-CBS BB
1020-AU14-RDEO BWFP
0127-AU14-RINO BCWP
0128-AU14-RINO BC
0137-AU14-RINO BC
14055-AU14-COR BC
0114-AU14-RINO BCW
0941-AU14-RDEO BCWP
0393-AU14-NTF BB
0546-AU14-RDEO BB
0570-AU14-RDEO BC
0552-AU14-RDEOC BB
0535-AU14-RDEO BC
38823-AU14-ARPU SIL
1012-AU14-RDEO BCWP
1040-AU14-RDEO BC
0505-AU14-RDEO BB
0490-AU14-RDEOC BB
0548-AU14-RDEO BC
14403-AU14-QUST BB
0528-AU14-RDEO BKWF
0112-AU14-RINO DC
0348-AU14-NTF  BC
14023-AU14-COR BC
14434-AU14-QUST BC
14406-AU14-QUST BC
14012-AU14-COR BC
0118-AU14-RINO BWFP
0489-AU14-RDEO BB
0517-AU14-RDEO BB
14108-AU14-COR BC

85 RCPECANICREEKIIORT 0927-AU14-RDEO BB
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RC COR BEK LOFT
RC WOODYS LOFT
RC COR BEK LOFT
RC COR BEK LOFT
RC HAGANS HEROS
RC COR BEK LOFT
RC COR BEK LOFT
RC ANY GIVEN DAY

14079-AU14-COR BC
1044-AU14-RDEO YELL
14089-AU14-COR BB
14034-AU14-COR RC
14482-AU14-QUST DC
14054-AU14-COR BC
0343-AU14-NTF BB
1438-AU14-RDEO BB

Wind at Release:
Temperature at Release:

Sex Nom Ent Dist
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335.604
335.604
325.239
325.239
325.239
332.664
332.664
332.664
326.459
332.664
332.664
325.239
324.118
324.118
324.118
324.118
332.664
325.239
325.239
324.118
343.789
324.118
335.604
324.118
332.664
326.459
326.459
335.604
335.604
326.459
332.664
343.789
324.118
326.459
328.103
326.459
325.239
326.459
326.459
335.604
326.459
326.459
335.604

Arrival:

Arrival

12:50:07
12:50:08
12:41:17
12:41:26
12:41:43
12:48:29
12:48:30
12:48:33
12:47:58
12:57:02
12:57:02
12:51:33
12:51:48
12:51:49
12:52:41
12:55:57
13:06:18
13:00:25
13:09:23
13:10:15
13:30:40
13:14:50
13:28:14
13:20:59
13:31:35
13:25:36
13:26:07
13:36:10
13:36:13
13:33:01
13:41:35
13:56:56
13:36:50
13:43:42
13:47:13
13:49:26
13:48:12
13:49:31
13:57:26
14:08:36
14:01:04
14:02:37
14:27:13

Wind at Arrival:
Temperature at Arrival:

Speed

2035.950
2035.833
2035.030
2033.945
2031.900
2029.542
2029.425
2029.073
1995.259
1971.123
1971.123
1963.368
1954.926
1954.814
1949.026
1927.513
1911.489
1905.420
1850.197
1838.670
1829.846
1811.903
1799.522
1777.187
1765.738
1764.644
1761.848
1757.054
1756.793
1725.344
1714.045
1695.188
1693.560
1671.714
1663.114
1644.285
1643.940
1643.893
1607.483
1602.450
1591.308
1584.506
1525.407

Lofts:
Birds:
Entries: 61

To Win Points **P

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:07
00:00:16
00:00:33
00:00:53
00:00:54
00:00:56
00:05:42
00:09:12
00:09:12
00:10:21
00:11:36
00:11:37
00:12:29
00:15:45
00:18:14
00:19:11
00:28:07
00:30:03
00:31:33
00:34:38
00:36:48
00:40:47
00:42:52
00:43:04
00:43:35
00:44:28
00:44:31
00:50:26
00:52:37
00:56:19
00:56:38
01:01:02
01:02:48
01:06:44
01:06:48
01:06:49
01:14:40
01:15:47
01:18:17
01:19:49
01:33:46

0

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O OO OO0 OO0 OOLOOLOOOLOOOLOOOouOOoOOoOoOoouo oo

0.4547
0.4547
0.4504
0.4507
0.4511
0.4548
0.4549
0.4549
0.4599
0.4683
0.4683
0.4669

0.4829
0.4810
0.4954

0.5144

0.5228
0.5200
0.5209
0.5268
0.5269
0.5319
0.5385

0.5489
0.5526
0.5581
0.5576
0.5582
0.5709
0.5777
0.5767
0.5792
0.0000



44
45
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RC RHINO LOFT

RC BARBARA HERT
RC SIBS LOFT

RC SIBS LOFT

RC SIBS LOFT

RC SIBS LOFT

RC ANY GIVEN DAY
RC ANY GIVEN DAY
RC BARBARA HERT
RC COR BEK LOFT
RC COR BEK LOFT
RC COR BEK LOFT
RC COR BEK LOFT
RC HAGANS HEROS
RC RICKY HOWARD
RC RICKY HOWARD
RC RICKY HOWARD
RC WOODYS LOFT

38830-AU14-ARPU BC
0536-AU14-RDEO
1321-AU14-RDEO BB
1316-AU14-RDEOC BC
1308-AU14-RDEO BB
1327-AU14-RDEO
1456-AU14-RDEO DC
14431-AU14-QUST BB
0553-AU14-RDEO BB
0087-AU14-NTF  GR
14027-AU14-COR BC
0353-AU14-NTF  BC
14088-AU14-COR ML
1486-AU14-RDEO RC
0433-AU14-RDEO BB
0454-AU14-RDEO BB
0476-AU14-RDEO BB
0509-AU14-CBS BB
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24
25
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46

332.664
324.118
330.226
330.226
330.226
330.226
335.604
335.604
324.118
326.459
326.459
326.459
326.459
335.604
343.789
343.789
343.789
325.239

14:27:18
14:21:59
14:34:32
14:46:49
15:05:07
15:12:44
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

1511.720
1493.383
1473.126
1428.647
1367.148
1343.084
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

01:37:09
01:41:47
01:47:02
01:59:06
02:17:03
02:24:32
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** P - Performance Evaluation formula provided by George Rankin
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0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000



